
States Kentucky Tennessee Arkansas
January 0.1175 0.1175 0.2
Feburary 0.065 0.0775 0.085
March 0.14 0.165 0.17
April 0.165 0.2375 0.27
May 0.16 0.1475 0.215
June 0.1725 0.15 0.1225
July 0.1125 0.175 0.1

August 0.085 0.265 0.165
September 0.1325 0.0725 0.0525
October 0.1575 0.1275 0.0625
November 0.09 0.1175 0.0275
December 0.09 0.12 0.155
AVERAGE 0.1240 0.1477 0.1354

Average  Amount  of  Rainfall  in  2017  
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Cities   Lexington   Central  City   Louisville Paducah
January 0.14 0.05 0.18 0.1
Feburary 0.08 0.02 0.07 0.09
March   0.19 0.08 0.13 0.16
April 0.12 0.06 0.2 0.28
May 0.19 0.09 0.17 0.19
June 0.2 0.14 0.14 0.21
July 0.17 0.1 0.12 0.06

August 0.08 0.06 0.13 0.07
September 0.17 0.09 0.18 0.09
October   0.19 0.13 0.18 0.13
November   0.1 0.04 0.1 0.12
December   0.08 0.05 0.1 0.13
AVERAGE 0.1425 0.0758 0.1417 0.1358

Average  Monthly  Rainfall  (in  inches)  in  Kentucky  in  2017
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Yearly  Average
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Cities   Memphis   Knoxville Nashville Gatlinburg
January   0.14 0.11 0.13 0.09
Feburary   0.06 0.13 0.07 0.05
March 0.13 0.19 0.14 0.2
April 0.18 0.28 0.26 0.23
May 0.11 0.18 0.14 0.16
June 0.18 0.18 0.14 0.1
July 0.14 0.11 0.15 0.3

August 0.33 0.22 0.3 0.21
September 0.06 0.09 0.12 0.02
October 0.14 0.21 0.12 0.04
November 0.07 0.12 0.17 0.11
December 0.07 0.12 0.16 0.13
AVERAGE 0.1342 0.1617 0.1583 0.1367

Average  Monthly  Rainfall  (in  inches)  in  Tennessee  in  2017



0.0000

0.0200

0.0400

0.0600

0.0800

0.1000

0.1200

0.1400

0.1600

0.1800

Memphis   Knoxville   Nashvi lle   Gatlinburg

Am
ou
nt
  o
f  R

ai
n  
in
  In

ch
es

Cities  in  Tennessee

AVERAGE  AMOUNT  OF  RAIN  IN  TENNESSEE  IN  2017

Series1



0

0.05

0.1

0.15

0.2

0.25

0.3

0.35

Jan
ua
ry

Fe
bu
rar
y

Ma
rch Ap

ril
Ma
y

Jun
e

Jul
y

Au
gu
st

Se
pte
mb
er

Oc
tob
er

No
vem

be
r

De
cem

be
r

Av
er
ag
e  
Ra
in
fa
ll  
in
  In

ch
es

Months  

Average  Monthly  Rainfall  in  Tennessee  in  2017  

Average  Monthly  Rainfall  (in  inches)  in
Tennessee  in  2017  Memphis

Average  Monthly  Rainfall  (in  inches)  in
Tennessee  in  2017  Knoxville

Average  Monthly  Rainfall  (in  inches)  in
Tennessee  in  2017  Nashvil le

Average  Monthly  Rainfall  (in  inches)  in
Tennessee  in  2017  Gatlinburg



0

0.05

0.1

0.15

0.2

0.25

0.3

0.35

Jan
ua
ry

Fe
bu
rar
y

Ma
rch Ap

ril
Ma
y

Jun
e Jul

y

Au
gu
st

Se
pte
mb
er

Oc
tob
er

No
vem

be
r

De
cem

be
r

AV
ER
AG
E

Average  Rainfall  in  Tennessee  in  2017  

Average  Monthly  Rainfall  (in  inches)  in  Tennessee  in  2017  Memphis
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Cities   Jonesboro   Little  Rock   Fayetteville   Hot  Springs
January   0.13 0.06 0.07 0.54
Feburary 0.07 0.14 0.05 0.08
March   0.23 0.12 0.21 0.12
April 0.07 0.38 0.48 0.15
May 0.18 0.29 0.24 0.15
June 0.08 0.12 0.23 0.06
July   0.06 0.16 0.08 0.1

August 0.19 0.18 0.18 0.11
September 0.01 0.02 0.18 0
October 0.04 0.04 0.13 0.04
November   0.04 0.02 0.04 0.01
December   0.13 0.23 0.07 0.19
AVERAGE   0.1025 0.1467 0.1633 0.1292

Average  Monthly  Rainfall  (in  inches)  in  Arkansas  in  2017  
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